
 

Page 1 

BID OPENING ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Owner:  Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 159 

Project Name: Construction of the Drainage Facilites to Serve Spring Creek Trails Ponds A.1 & A.2 

Job Number: 2022-2105 (9.2) 

Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024 Time:  2:00 p.m. 

Location: Houston Construction Conference Room  

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY NAME 

 LJA Engineering, Inc. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

Micah Kreikemeier

Sebastian Guio LJA Engineering, Inc. 



 

Page 1 

BID OPENING 
 

Owner:   Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 159 

Project Name: Construction of the Drainage Facilites to Serve Spring Creek Trails Ponds A.1 & A.2 

Job Number: 2022-2105 (9.2) Type of Bid: Public 

 Mandatory Pre-Bid  Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Addendum(s): 

Bid Location: 
Houston Construction Conference 
Room  

Date:  
Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Time:  
2:00 p.m. 

 

Bidder Total Amount Bid Cashier’s 
Check 

Bid 
Bond 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

* Indicates apparent amounts as recorded at the Bid Opening; Amounts have not been mathematically verified.  

 

Environmental Allies

Northtex Construction, LLC

North Houston Tandem, Inc.

Kean Construction LLC

$2,595,591.50

$2,478,103.08

$2,729,783.15

$1,669,361.001

2

3


