BID OPENING	ATTENDANCE SHEE	T					
Owner: Montgomery County Municipal Utility Dis	strict No. 159						
Project Name: Construction of the Drainage Facil	lites to Serve Spring Creek Tr	ails Ponds A.1 & A.2					
Job Number: 2022-2105 (9.2)							
Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024	Time: 2:00 p.m.						
Location: Houston Construction Conference Roo	m						
ATTENDEE NAME	COMPANY NAME						
Micah Kreikemeier	LJA Engineering, Inc.	LJA Engineering, Inc.					
Sebastian Guio	LJA Engineering, Ind	LJA Engineering, Inc.					

BID OPENING								
Owne	r: Montgomery County M	unicipal	Utility District No. 159					
Projec	ct Name: Construction of th	e Drain	age Facilites to Serve Sp	ring Creek	Trails Ponds A	.1 & A.2		
Job Number: 2022-2105 (9.2)			Type of Bid: Public					
🗌 Mandatory Pre-Bid 🛛 🛛 No		n-Mandatory Pre-Bid Addendum(s):						
Bid Location: Houston Construction Conference Room		Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024		Time: 2:00 p.m.				
	Bidder		Total Amount I	Bid	Cashier's Check	Bid Bond		
3	Environmental Allies		\$2,595,591.50			.√-		
2	Northtex Construction,	LLC	\$2,478,103.08			.√-		
	North Houston Tandem	, Inc.	\$2,729,783.15			. ✓ -		
1	Kean Construction LLC		\$1,669,361.00			√-		
* Indica	ates apparent amounts as record	led at the	e Bid Opening; Amounts have r	ot been ma	thematically verified	d.		